
Mannschaft 13.11.2010

Name Vorname Verein Klasse 1 2 3 Ges.

Mann-

schaft

Mannschaft 

gesamt Platz

Schmitz Josef HHS Straberg Sen A 92 97 92 281 A1

Hauffs Philipp HHS Straberg Sen A 92 89 87 268 A1

Weynans Werner HHS Straberg Sen A 97 98 96 291 A1 840 1.

May Fritz HHS Straberg Sen C 95 89 92 276 A2

Priem Dieter HHS Straberg Sen A 92 94 91 277 A2

Fischer Frank HHS Straberg Alt 95 92 97 284 A2 837 2.

Ludwigs Dietmar Neuss '62 Alt 90 93 95 278 A1

Schmidt Michael Neuss '62 Alt 84 95 96 275 A1

Sturm Axel Neuss '62 Alt 93 92 89 274 A1 827 3.

Frohrath Horst Neuss '62 Sen A 89 90 92 271 A2

Kreispokalschießen 2010 KK50m (Mannschaftswertung)

Frohrath Horst Neuss '62 Sen A 89 90 92 271 A2

Goertz Heinrich Neuss '62 Sen A 87 94 92 273 A2

Winkler Johann Neuss '62 Sen A 91 90 84 265 A2 809 4.

Peeters Uwe Ne-Reuschenberg Alt 84 81 78 243 A1

Urbach Heinz-Peter Ne-Reuschenberg Alt 89 93 92 274 A1

Peeters Franz Ne-Reuschenberg Alt 87 81 85 253 A1 770 5.

Mühleis Hans Neuss '62 Sen B 87 86 88 261 B1

Ludwigs Elisabeth Neuss '62 Sen C 88 95 95 278 B1

Ludwigs Günter Neuss '62 Sen C 93 94 95 282 B1 821 1.

M. Schmidt Schützenkreis 042 Neuss 1 von 2



Einzel 13.11.2010

Name Vorname Verein Klasse 1 2 3 Ges. Platz

Fischer Frank HSS Straberg Alt 95 92 97 284 1.

Ludwigs Dietmar Neuss '62 Alt 90 93 95 278 2.

Schmidt Michael Neuss '62 Alt 84 95 96 275 3.

Urbach Heinz-Peter Ne-Reuschenberg Alt 89 93 92 274 4.

Sturm Axel Neuss '62 Alt 93 92 89 274 5.

Peeters Franz Ne-Reuschenberg Alt 87 81 85 253 6.

Keller Rudi HSS Straberg Alt 74 97 78 249 7.

Peeters Uwe Ne-Reuschenberg Alt 84 81 78 243 8.

Weynans Werner HSS Straberg Sen A 97 98 96 291 1.

Schmitz Josef HSS Straberg Sen A 92 97 92 281 2.

Hermann Bernd BSV Dormagen Sen A 93 92 92 277 3.

Priem Dieter HSS Straberg Sen A 92 94 91 277 4.

Kreispokalschießen 2010 KK50m (Einzelwertung)

Priem Dieter HSS Straberg Sen A 92 94 91 277 4.

Goertz Heinrich Neuss '62 Sen A 87 94 92 273 5.

Frohrath Horst Neuss '62 Sen A 89 90 92 271 6.

Hauffs Philipp HSS Straberg Sen A 92 89 87 268 7.

Winkler Johann Neuss '62 Sen A 91 90 84 265 8.

Hönow Rüdiger Neuss '62 Sen A 81 83 89 253 9.

Mühleis Hans Neuss '62 Sen B 87 86 88 261 1.

Ludwigs Günther Neuss '62 Sen C 93 94 95 282 1.

Ludwigs Elisabeth Neuss '62 Sen C 88 95 95 278 2.

May Fritz HSS Straberg Sen C 95 89 92 276 3.

Koch Gerda BSV Dormagen Sen C 85 82 91 258 4.

M. Schmidt Schützenkreis 042 Neuss 2 von 2


